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201006070001
77720

06/07/2010
09:07:27

BREWER
RENEE
CALDWELL

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY &
SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201406050001
69720

06/05/2014
09:58:55

BREWER
RENEE
CALDWELL

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201805310001
91050

05/31/2018
02:27:05

BREWER
RENEE
CALDWELL

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202206070002
28600

06/07/2022
02:03:36

BREWER
RENEE
CALDWELL

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA


