Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= BREWER RENEE CALDWELL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006070001 77720		BREWER RENEE CALDWELL		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201406050001 69720	06/05/2014 09:58:55	BREWER RENEE CALDWELL		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201805310001 91050	05/31/2018 02:27:05	BREWER RENEE CALDWELL		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202206070002 28600	06/07/2022 02:03:36	BREWER RENEE CALDWELL		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						